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CASE NUMBER: 18-1607-EL-BGN
CASE DESCRIPTION: Firelands Wind, LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/25/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: \Ol Z^ljS{

Sign Here: ffY]nYY]

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S. High St, Suite 2600

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330
Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com

* Stephens, Jacob J Mr.
Huron County Prosecutor's Office 

12 East Main, 4th Floor
Norwalk,OH 44857
Phone:419-668-8215
Fax:419-663-3844
Email:jstephens@huroncountyohprosecutor.com

* Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC 

150 E. Gay Street 
Suite 2400 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-744-5461
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Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Strickler, Randal L Mr.
Huron County Prosecutor's Office 

12 East Main Street 
4th Floor
Norwalk,OH 44857 

Phone:(419) 668-8215 

Fax;(419) 663-3844
Email:rstrickler@huroncountyohprosecutor.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0469 

Emaihmary .fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095

file.7//C:/disReports/l 8-1607ServiceNotice.html 10/25/2019



Service Notice For Case: 18-1607-EL-BGN Page 3 of 4

Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Gross, Gerhard R Mr.
Erie County Prosecutors Office 

247 Columbus Ave.
Suite 319
Sandusky,OH 44870 

Phone:(419) 627-7697 

Fax:(419) 627-7567 

Email:ggross@eriecoimty.oh.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

NORWICH TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES

5181 NORTHWEST PARKWAY

HILLIARD ,OH 43026
Phone:614-876-7694
Fax:614-777-9347

ATTORNEY
NONE

NORWICH TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

C/0 ALBERTA K ELMLINGER 

6299 SHERMAN NORWICH ROAD 

ATTICA,OH 44807 

Phone:567-224-8831
Email:NORWICHTWP1339@GMAIL.COM

NONE

NORWICH TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

C/0 ALBERTA K ELMLINGER 

6299 SHERMAN NORWICH ROAD

ATTICA,OH 44807 

Phone:567-224-8831
Email:NORWICHTWP1339@GMAIL.COM

NONE

THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF ERIE
COUNTY OHIO
KEVIN BAXTER
247 COLUMBUS AVE, STE 319

NONE
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SANDUSKY,OH 44870 

Phone:419-627-7697

PARTY OF RECORD
GROTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

9414 PORTLAND RD 

CASTALIA,OH 44824

PARTY OF RECORD

NONE
ATTORNEY
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